38
 CDN   CENTERTRACK BELT (12 mm width)
Teeth Length
Description
(BLACK only)
111 1221 mm 11M-111T-12CT CDN
113 1243 mm 11M-113T-12CT CDN
115 1265 mm 11M-115T-12CT CDN
118 1298 mm 11M-118T-12CT CDN
120 1320 mm 11M-120T-12CT CDN
122 1342 mm 11M-122T-12CT CDN
Everything city riders want in a belt drive - clean, quiet, light, and strong performance, now at a lower price point.
Gates has specially engineered a new high modulus polymer belt with no-stretch carbon fiber tensile cords, and has
developed a high-strength reinforced composite sprocket with CenterTrack™ design.
Together, the new Carbon Drive™ CDN™ System delivers the reduced weight and optimal performance you count on from